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45 21-Sep Sat 72,371 205 205 0.28% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

44 22-Sep Sun 72,568 0 205 0.28% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

43 23-Sep Mon 72,568 0 205 0.28% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

42 24-Sep Tues 72,568 0 205 0.28% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

41 25-Sep Wed 72,568 0 205 0.28% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

40 26-Sep Thu 72,568 4 209 0.29% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

39 27-Sep Fri 72,568 0 209 0.29% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

38 28-Sep Sat 72,568 0 209 0.29% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

37 29-Sep Sun 72,748 0 209 0.29% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

36 30-Sep Mon 72,748 0 209 0.29% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

35 1-Oct Tue 72,748 0 209 0.29% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

34 2-Oct Wed 72,748 0 209 0.29% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

33 3-Oct Thu 72,748 0 209 0.29% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

32 4-Oct Fri 72,748 0 209 0.29% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

31 5-Oct Sat 72,748 0 209 0.29% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

30 6-Oct Sun 72,936 0 209 0.29% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

29 7-Oct Mon 72,936 48,366 48,575 66.60% 2 2 0.00% 0.00%

28 8-Oct Tue 72,936 4 48,579 66.60% 0 2 0.00% 0.00%

27 9-Oct Wed 72,936 3 48,582 66.61% 0 2 0.00% 0.00%

26 10-Oct Thu 72,936 204 48,786 66.89% 292 294 0.60% 0.40%

25 11-Oct Fri 72,936 3 48,789 66.89% 204 498 1.02% 0.68%

24 12-Oct Sat 72,936 0 48,789 66.89% 0 498 1.02% 0.68%

23 13-Oct Sun 72,688 0 48,789 67.12% 0 498 1.02% 0.69%

22 14-Oct Mon 72,688 0 48,789 67.12% 0 498 1.02% 0.69%

21 15-Oct Tue 72,688 234 49,023 67.44% 548 1,046 2.13% 1.44%

20 16-Oct Wed 72,688 4 49,027 67.45% 40 1,086 2.22% 1.49%

19 17-Oct Thu 72,688 173 49,200 67.69% 1,365 2,451 4.98% 3.37%

18 18-Oct Fri 72,688 1 49,201 67.69% 258 2,709 5.51% 3.73%

17 19-Oct Sat 72,688 0 49,201 67.69% 0 2,709 5.51% 3.73%

16 20-Oct Sun 72,312 0 49,201 68.04% 0 2,709 5.51% 3.75%

15 21-Oct Mon 72,312 101 49,302 68.18% 124 2,833 5.75% 3.92%

14 22-Oct Tue 72,312 4 49,306 68.19% 530 3,363 6.82% 4.65%

13 23-Oct Wed 72,312 379 49,685 68.71% 41 3,404 6.85% 4.71%

12 24-Oct Thu 72,312 1 49,686 68.71% 522 3,926 7.90% 5.43%

11 25-Oct Fri 72,312 8 49,694 68.72% 199 4,125 8.30% 5.70%

10 26-Oct Sat 72,312 0 49,694 68.72% 0 4,125 8.30% 5.70%

9 27-Oct Sun 72,302 0 49,694 68.73% 0 4,125 8.30% 5.71%

8 28-Oct Mon 72,302 247 49,941 69.07% 158 4,283 8.58% 5.92%

7 29-Oct Tue 72,302 1 49,942 69.07% 310 4,593 9.20% 6.35%

6 30-Oct Wed 72,302 14 49,956 69.09% 257 4,850 9.71% 6.71%

5 31-Oct Thu 72,302 2 49,958 69.10% 269 5,119 10.25% 7.08%

4 1-Nov Fri 72,302 4 49,962 69.10% 186 5,305 10.62% 7.34%

3 2-Nov Sat 72,302 0 49,962 69.10% 0 5,305 10.62% 7.34%

2 3-Nov Sun 72,308 0 49,962 69.10% 0 5,305 10.62% 7.34%

1 4-Nov Mon 72,308 4 49,966 69.10% 215 5,520 11.05% 7.63%

0 5-Nov Tue 72,308 0 49,966 69.10% 1,207 6,727 13.46% 9.30%

-1 6-Nov Wed 72,308 0 49,966 69.10% 343 7,070 14.15% 9.78%

-2 7-Nov Thu 72,308 0 49,966 69.10% 214 7,284 14.58% 10.07%

-3 8-Nov Fri 72,308 0 49,966 69.10% 34 7,318 14.65% 10.12%

49,966 7,318
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